Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/14/2022

9/14/2022

9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022

9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022

9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022

9/14/2022
9/14/2022

9/14/2022

9/14/2022

RMP22-008137

RMP22-008138
RMP22-008139

RMP22-008140

RMP22-008141

RMP22-008143

RMP22-008144

1800 WINNETKA CIR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR
3926 WREN CT

3000 KIRCHOFF
1800 WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC:5400
CHATEAU DR

4724 ARBOR DR
4738 ARBOR DR
4801 WEBER DR

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1301 MEIJER DR
2101 HICKS RD
4002 OWL DR

5005 NEWPORT DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2404 ALGONQUIN RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

2600 MARTIN LN
APPROX LOC:4633
KIRCHOFF RD

3901 BLUEBIRD LN

4020 BLUEBIRD LN

DISTURBANCE
CODE 2

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
TRAFFIC STOP

LOUD NOISE

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

STOLEN AUTO

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
THEFT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
911 WRONG NUMBER
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
ACCIDENT

HOLD UP ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

AMBULANCE CALL

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

9/26/2022 12:00:44 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
9/14/2022 RMP22-008145 3301 CAMPBELL ST SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2022 RMP22-008146 2702 SIGWALT ST ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2022 2402 ROHLWING RD AMBULANCE CALL
9/14/2022 RMP22-008147 2905 MEADOW DR ACCIDENT
9/14/2022 16 DUXBURY AMBULANCE CALL
9/14/2022 RMP22-008148 1864 POLK AVE DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/14/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022 RMP22-008149 3005 MARTIN LN VIOL OF VILLAGE OTHER/UNFOUNDED
ORDINANCE
9/14/2022 RMP22-008150 MEADOW DR / SCHOOL PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
DR
9/14/2022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
9/14/2022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
9/14/2022 RMP22-008151 APPROX LOC: HARTUNG TRAFFIC STOP

RD
9/14/2022 3501 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
9/14/2022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
9/14/2022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
9/14/2022 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD
9/14/2022 RMP22-008152 4700 ARBOR DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2022 3701 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
9/14/2022 RMP22-008153 APPROX LOC: 3603 TRAFFIC STOP
KIRCHOFF RD
9/14/2022 RMP22-008154 3000 KIRCHOFF RD VAGRANT COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/26/2022 12:00:44 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/14/2022

9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022

9/14/2022

9/14/2022
9/14/2022

9/14/2022
9/14/2022

9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022

RMP22-008155

RMP22-008156
RMP22-008157

RMP22-008158

RMP22-008159
RMP22-008160

RMP22-008161

RMP22-008162
RMP22-008163

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1801 WINNETKA CIR
3807 EAGLE LN

4015 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: W
FRONTAGE RD

APPROX LOC: 3426
ALGONQUIN RD

3500 OWL DR
APPROX LOC: 6053 NEW
WILKE RD

APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR
APPROX LOC:4706
ARBOR DR

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:4706
ARBOR DR

AMBULANCE CALL
SUBJECT STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
SUBJECT STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

INTOXICATED SUBJECT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FAMILY PROBLEM
LOUD SUBJECT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

9/26/2022 12:00:44 PM



