



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/14/2022	RMP22-008137	1800 WINNETKA CIR	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/14/2022		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022		3926 WREN CT	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
9/14/2022	RMP22-008138	3000 KIRCHOFF	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2022	RMP22-008139	1800 WINNETKA CIR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2022		APPROX LOC:5400 CHATEAU DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022	RMP22-008140	4724 ARBOR DR	STOLEN AUTO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/14/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022		4801 WEBER DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	PUBLIC SERVICE	
9/14/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022	RMP22-008141	2101 HICKS RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/14/2022		4002 OWL DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
9/14/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022		2404 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/14/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022	RMP22-008143	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/14/2022		2600 MARTIN LN	HOLD UP ALARM	
9/14/2022		APPROX LOC:4633 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022	RMP22-008144	3901 BLUEBIRD LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/14/2022		4020 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/14/2022	RMP22-008145	3301 CAMPBELL ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2022	RMP22-008146	2702 SIGWALT ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2022		2402 ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/14/2022	RMP22-008147	2905 MEADOW DR	ACCIDENT	
9/14/2022		16 DUXBURY	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/14/2022	RMP22-008148	1864 POLK AVE	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/14/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022	RMP22-008149	3005 MARTIN LN	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/14/2022	RMP22-008150	MEADOW DR / SCHOOL DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022	RMP22-008151	APPROX LOC: HARTUNG RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/14/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022	RMP22-008152	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/14/2022	RMP22-008153	APPROX LOC: 3603 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/14/2022	RMP22-008154	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/14/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/14/2022	RMP22-008155	1801 WINNETKA CIR	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2022		3807 EAGLE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/14/2022	RMP22-008156	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2022	RMP22-008157	APPROX LOC: W FRONTAGE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/14/2022	RMP22-008158	APPROX LOC: 3426 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/14/2022	RMP22-008159	3500 OWL DR	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/14/2022	RMP22-008160	APPROX LOC: 6053 NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/14/2022	RMP22-008161	APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/14/2022		APPROX LOC:4706 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/14/2022	RMP22-008162	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/14/2022	RMP22-008163	2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/14/2022		APPROX LOC:4706 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT